
                                        2023 JV Baseball (1-3-1) 

Date Time Site Opponent Result  

Wed, Mar 22 4:30 PM Away Spring Cove L, 1-16 

Sat, Mar 25 10:30 AM Home Windber Area High School postponed  

Wed, Mar 29 4:30 PM Away Northern Cambria T, 9-9 

Thu, Mar 30 4:15 PM Home River Valley High School postponed 

Tue, Apr 04 4:15 PM Home Forest Hills High School L, 0-10 

Wed, Apr 12 4:15 PM Home Blacklick Valley  L, 12-18 

Wed, Apr 19 4:00 PM Away  Blacklick Valley  W, 10-4 

Sat, Apr 22 9:30 AM Home Somerset Area  Cancelled 

Wed, Apr 26 4:15 PM Home Northern Cambria  Cancelled 

Wed, May 03 4:15 PM Home Forest Hills High School  Cancelled 

      

 


